LRCD200 Series
Combined Loop and RCD Testers
DESCRIPTION
The LRCD200 series is the latest generation of combined
non-tripping loop tester and RCD test instruments that
provide simple, affordable and flexible test tools for
electrical contractors testing energised circuits.
All LRCD200 series instruments are supplied with a Megger

E.M.C.
In accordance with IEC61326 including amendment No.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order Code
Standard BS1363 plug version
Combined No-trip loop tester with1 x I RCD tester
230V only (Not for UK applications)                    LRCD200-EN-BS
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 230V only                                                  LRCD210-EN-BS
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 110V, 230V and Phase to Phase testing      LRCD220-EN-BS
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set 6220-782
BS1363 Mains plug test lead 6220-740
CEE 7/7 variants
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1 x I RCD tester
230V only                                                            LRCD200-EN-SC
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 230V only                                                  LRCD210-EN-SC
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 110V, 230V                                                LRCD220-EN-SC
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set 6220-782
CEE 7/7 Mains plug test lead
Continental Europe 6220-741
AS/NZS 3112 variants
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1 x I RCD
tester230V only                                                 LRCD200-EN-AU
Item (Qty) Order Code
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 230V only                                                 LRCD210-EN-AU
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 110V, 230V                                              LRCD220-EN-AU
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set 6220-782
AS/NZS 3112 Mains plug test lead 6220-790
Optional Accessories
Red/Green 2 wire Lead set 6220-784
Earth bond test lead 6231-586
Optional Certification software
Powersuite Pro-Lite16 Certification software 6111-694
UK
Archcliffe Road  Dover
CT17 9EN  England
T  +44 (0) 1304 502101
F  +44 (0) 1304 207342
UNITED STATES
4271 Bronze Way
Dallas  T X75237-1019  USA
T  800 723 2861 (USA only)
T  +1 214 333 3201
F  +1 214 331 7399
OTHER TECHNICAL SALES OFFICES
Norristown USA, Toronto CANADA,
Mumbai INDIA, Trappes FRANCE,
Sydney AUSTRALIA and the
Kingdom of BAHRAIN.
Registered to ISO 9001:2000 Cert. no. Q 09290
Registered to ISO 14001-1996 Cert. no. EMS 61597
LRCD200_DS_en_V05
Megger is a registered trademark
LRCD200 Series
Combined Loop and RCD Testers